

# Weekly Bid Results

Friday, April 8, 2016

Idaho AGC  
A PROUD CHAPTER OF AGC OF AMERICA



## Clearwater Road Grading - Pierce

Bid Date 4/1/2016

Location Pierce, ID

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$10,720.00	McLaughlin Logging - AWARDED
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$11,000.00	Bush Excavating
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$11,280.00	Tom Marek Trucking
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$11,360.00	Prairie Hauling
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$11,500.00	Tripco Inc
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$13,800.00	Small Butte Construction

## Devil's Elbow Irrigation Replacement - Butte

Bid Date 4/4/2016

Location Butte, MT

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$10,000.00	RF Construction LLC - AWARDED

## ITD D4 Stanley Equipment Storage Shed - Stanley

Bid Date 4/4/2016

Location Stanley, ID

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$107,378.00	J. Addington General Contractors - AWARDED
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$167,350.00	C-2 Construction Inc
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$172,000.00	Bideganeta Construction

# Weekly Bid Results

Friday, April 8, 2016

Idaho AGC  
A PROUD CHAPTER OF AGC OF AMERICA



## Murtaugh School District Asphalt Parking Lot 2 &

Bid Date 4/4/2016 Location Murtaugh, ID

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$141,086.00	Kloepfer
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$106,175.90	Extreme Excavation
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$160,767.00	Idaho Materials & Construction
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$232,428.00	Liddil paving LLC

## ITD - Canyon Creek Road Shoulders and Signing -

Bid Date 4/5/2016 Location Elmore County, ID

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$157,110.00	Staker & Parson Companies dba IMC
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$165,060.39	Central Paving
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$189,646.00	Knife River
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$198,786.00	C & A Paving

## ITD - Holmes to Jct SH-31 - Bonneville County

Bid Date 4/5/2016 Location Bonneville County, ID

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$1,691,377.00	HK Contractors
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$1,902,928.80	TMC Contractors
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$1,915,827.35	Geneva Rock Products
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$1,999,982.23	Intermountain Slurry Seal
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$2,089,512.97	Kloepfer

# Weekly Bid Results

Friday, April 8, 2016

Idaho AGC  
A PROUD CHAPTER OF AGC OF AMERICA



## ITD - Inkom POE Weigh In Motion NB & SB - Inko

Bid Date 4/5/2016

Location Inkom, ID

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$595,744.83	Concrete Placing CO
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$645,610.00	Staker & Parson Companies dba JBP Co
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$699,013.00	Knife River
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$783,827.30	DL Beck

## ITD - US-95, BENEWAH CO LN to WORLEY - Koot

Bid Date 4/5/2016

Location Kootenai & Benewah Counties, ID

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$2,133,919.12	Interstate Concrete & Asphalt
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$2,366,984.12	CDA Paving
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$2,408,697.80	Poe Asphalt Paving
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$2,695,358.26	Knife River

## ITD - US-95, LONG BR & PED BR REPAIR - Bonne

Bid Date 4/5/2016

Location Bonner County, ID

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$1,972,972.00	Truesdell Corporation
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$2,100,000.00	Braun-Jensen
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$2,459,372.00	West Company
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$2,768,777.85	N A Degerstrom

# Weekly Bid Results

Friday, April 8, 2016

Idaho AGC  
A PROUD CHAPTER OF AGC OF AMERICA



## Pocatello Women's Correctional Center - Pocatell

Bid Date 4/5/2016 Location Pocatello, ID

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$536,567.00	Metal Works of Montana
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$558,000.00	Robison Roofing
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$593,044.00	Smith Roofing

## Resurface Parking Area & Internal Roads, Phase II

Bid Date 4/5/2016 Location Gooding, ID

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$87,619.00	Staker Parson
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$104,748.00	Kloepfer

## Signs, Beacons and Delineators – Purchase and

Bid Date 4/5/2016 Location Clearwater & Jerome Counties, ID

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$78,342.99	Traffic Safety Supply

## UDOT Rampton Complex Paving Improvements P

Bid Date 4/5/2016 Location Taylorsville, UT

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$452,137.64	Miller Paving
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$463,104.76	Staker Parson Companies
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$539,698.14	Kilgore Contracting
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$559,959.03	Eckles Paving
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$583,675.48	Consolidated Paving & Concrete

# Weekly Bid Results

Friday, April 8, 2016



## USA - STAIR STRUCTURE REPAIRS - Salt Lake Ci

Bid Date 4/5/2016 Location Salt Lake City, UT

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$422,894.00	Veritas

## 2nd Alley WN Sewer Replacement Project - Kalisp

Bid Date 4/7/2016 Location Kalispell, MT

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$683,138.00	Sandry Construction
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$744,817.31	LHC, inc
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$968,538.00	Downing Underground, Inc.

## Road Projects 2016 - Wendover

Bid Date 4/7/2016 Location Wendover, UT

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input type="checkbox"/>		1